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Red Division

He Hate Me D24
SNICKERS

Sgo Birds
Cashdawgs

Blue Division

MDG V

Kupp,Pittman,Swift,Fields,Engram,StevefisorQRid@y

renewed lebowski
Mahomes,henry,kincaid,tank

White Division

Ballbusters 32

The Excitable Boys
Krusty First

Smoke Em

Total Points

Ballbusters 32

The Excitable Boys
MDG V

He Hate Me D24
SNICKERS

Kupp,Pittman,Swift,Fields,Engram,Stevensor Ridlley

Krusty First

renewed lebowski

Sgo Birds
Mahomes,henry,kincaid,tank
Smoke Em

Cashdawgs
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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